MoODeLl - TL50/XX/LP

85.5+£0.5

HIGHER STANDARDS. SUPERIOR QUALITY.

((.))) wireLess supPPLY

Low PIM
Termination Loads
[DC-3,000 MHZ]

DESCRIPTION

Provides for termination of unused ports on equipment when used in an
environment where low PIM results are required. The loads offer excellent
PIM performance and can be used to calibrate test equipment for testing
of low PIM componets and systems.

Specifications

Frequency Band (MHz)
PIM (2 x 43 dBmtones)
VSWR

Impedance (Q)

Power Rating (W)
Connector

Temperature Range °F (°C)

DC - 3000
<-170 dBm
<1.15:1
50
50
N or7/16 DIN or 4.5/9.5 or 4.3/10
-4 to 104 (-20 to +40)

90+ 0.5
[—
@85+ 0.5
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?90+0.5
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