Trueconnect... Low PIM Termination Loads



[DC-3,000 MHz]

DESCRIPTION

Provides for termination of unused ports on equipment when used in an environment where low PIM results are required. The loads offer excellent PIM performance and can be used to calibrate test equipment for testing of low PIM componets and systems.

Specifications	
Frequency Band (MHz)	DC - 3000
PIM (2 x 43 dBmtones)	≤-170 dBm
VSWR	≤ 1.15:1
Impedance (Ω)	50
Power Rating (W)	50
Connector	N or 7/16 DIN or 4.5/9.5 or 4.3/10
Temperature Range °F (°C)	-4 to 104 (-20 to +40)

